



\$~30

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

ITA 65/2021

SMT. SONI SONU MIRCHANDANI

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Rohit Jain, Mr. Aniket D. Agrawal,
Mr. Abhisek Singhvi and Mr.
Siddharth Nath, Advs.

versus

THE ACIT CENTRAL CIRCLE 5 NEW DELHIRespondent

Through: Mr. Puneet Rai, SSC with Mr.
Ashvini Kumar, Mr. Rishabh Nangia
and Mr. Gibran, JSCs

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

%

19.08.2025

1. It is already 05.10 pm.
2. Renotify on 17.12.2025.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

AUGUST 19, 2025

cd